Camp. Nacional Universitario Karting
Karting Feminino Euroindy 0,880 Km ..;.;.
Qualificacao 04-04-2018 13:57. . . .

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 56.578 +0.137 14:57:27.165
(6) Daniela Bastos 13 56.441 | - 14:58:23.606
1 1:11.514 +22.540 14:44:42.687
2 52.473 +3.499 14:45:35.160 (18) Inés Bourgeois
3 50.558 +1.584 14:46:25.718 1 1:52.376 +50.850 14:44:55.216
4 51.113 +2.139 14:47:16.831 2 1:18.274 +16.748 14:46:13.490
5 50.107 +1.133 14:48:06.938 3 1:15.153 +13.627 14:47:28.643
6 49.826 +0.852 14:48:56.764 4 1:13.641 +12.115 14:48:42.284
7 50.201 +1.227 14:49:46.965 5 1:10.948 +9.422 14:49:53.232
8 49.658 +0.684 14:50:36.623 6 1:08.482 +6.956 14:51:01.714
9 49.316 +0.342 14:51:25.939 7 1:06.854 +5.328 14:52:08.568
10 49.892 +0.918 14:52:15.831 8 1:06.096 +4.570 14:53:14.664
11 50.985 +2.011 14:53:06.816 9 1:05.028 +3.502 14:54:19.692
12 49.203 +0.229 14:53:56.019 10 1:03.617 +2.091 14:55:23.309
13 48.974 - 14:54:44.993 1 1:02.852 +1.326 14:56:26.161
14 49.152 +0.178 14:55:34.145 12 1:02.723 +1.197 14:57:28.884
15 50.681 +1.707 14:56:24.826 13 1:01.526 - 14:58:30.410
16 49.147 +0.173 14:57:13.973
17 50.010 +1.036 14:58:03.983 (7) Mariana Vidal Tavares
1 1:36.580 +32.926 14:45:06.944
(21) Inés Pereira 2 1:09.516 +5.862 14:46:16.460
1 1:10.643 +17.456 14:44:58.472 3 1:13.259 +9.605 14:47:29.719
2 58.984 +5.797 14:45:57.456 4 1:17.014 +13.360 14:48:46.733
3 58.140 +4.953 14:46:55.596 5 1:04.162 +0.508 14:49:50.895
4 56.187 +3.000 14:47:51.783 6 1:03.908 +0.254 14:50:54.803
5 55.919 1+2.732 14:48:47.702 7 1:05.030 +1.376 14:51:59.833
6 56.618 +3.431 14:49:44.320 8 1:08.926 +5.272 14:53:08.759
7 55.383 +2.196 14:50:39.703 9 1:04.951 +1.297 14:54:13.710
8 55.622 +2.435 14:51:35.325 10 1:03.654 - 14:55:17.364
9 54.964 +1.777 14:52:30.289 11 1:07.858 +4.204 14:56:25.222
10 1:01.024 +7.837 14:53:31.313 12 1:09.019 +5.365 14:57:34.241
11 54.518 +1.331 14:54:25.831 13 1:05.764 +2.110 14:58:40.005
12 55.221 +2.034 14:55:21.052
13 56.144 +2.957 14:56:17.196
14 53.300 +0.113 14:57:10.496
15 53.187 - 14:58:03.683
(22) Ana Lobo
1 1:53.812 +59.603 14:44:24.356
2 1:12.764 +18.555 14:45:37.120
3 1:05.323 +11.114 14:46:42.443
4 1:02.476 +8.267 14:47:44.919
5 1:02.403 +8.194 14:48:47.322
6 1:02.081 +7.872 14:49:49.403
7 57.770 +3.561 14:50:47.173
8 57.606 +3.397 14:51:44.779
9 56.497 +2.288 14:52:41.276
10 56.575 +2.366 14:53:37.851
1 56.004 +1.795 14:54:33.855
12 56.162 +1.953 14:55:30.017
13 57.713 +3.504 14:56:27.730
14 56.997 +2.788 14:57:24.727
15 54.209 - 14:58:18.936
(19) Beatriz Almeida
1 2:57.468 +2:01.027 14:45:47.340
2 1:12.128 +15.687 14:46:59.468
3 1:07.585 +11.144 14:48:07.053
4 1:06.627 +10.186 14:49:13.680
5 1:05.412 +8.971 14:50:19.092
6 1:04.982 +8.541 14:51:24.074
7 1:02.524 +6.083 14:52:26.598
8 1:03.240 +6.799 14:53:29.838
9 1:02.814 +6.373 14:54:32.652
10 59.335 +2.894 14:55:31.987
1 58.600 +2.159 14:56:30.587
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